)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 16, 2024, 02:17:50 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2673 (Rat #0262, Act #0173 of 1985) General Bill, By Washington and E.W. Simpson

A Bill to repeal Section 59-5-80, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to advisory supervision by the State Board
of Education of the State Educational Television Commission, the South Carolina Opportunity School, and the Advisory
Committee for Technical Training.

03/26/85
03/26/85
05/07/85
05/08/85
05/09/85
05/09/85
05/09/85
05/23/85
06/05/85
06/05/85
06/06/85
06/18/85
06/24/85
06/24/85
06/24/85
07/10/85

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1616

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1617
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2938
Read second time HJ-3001

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3082

Introduced and read first time SJ-2014

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-2014

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-2255

Read second time SJ-2835

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2835
Read third time and enrolled SJ-2874

Ratified R 262

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/24/85

Act No. 173

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



