South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 02:17:50 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2673 (Rat #0262, Act #0173 of 1985) General Bill, By Washington and E.W. Simpson

A Bill to repeal Section 59-5-80, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to advisory supervision by the State Board of Education of the State Educational Television Commission, the South Carolina Opportunity School, and the Advisory Committee for Technical Training.

03/26/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1616
03/26/85	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1617
05/07/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2938
05/08/85	House	Read second time HJ-3001
05/09/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3082
05/09/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2014
05/09/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-2014
05/23/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-2255
06/05/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-2835
06/05/85	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2835
06/06/85	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2874
06/18/85		Ratified R 262
06/24/85		Signed By Governor
06/24/85		Effective date 06/24/85
06/24/85		Act No. 173
07/10/85		Copies available